Features
•	� Heavy-duty 3.5 peak input HP motor
•	� Great for smoothies, bar drinks, soups, salsas, sauces,
desserts, dressings and more
•	� Up to 45,000 RPM (bare motor speed)
•	� One-piece dishwasher-safe removable jar pad
•	� Limited 3 Year Motor and 2 Year Parts and Labor Warranty
WARING ® COMMERCIAL  H I -POWER BLENDERS

ETL, NSF 3.5 Limited 3 Year Motor and
2 Year Parts and Labor
Ordering Information
Description Product Dimensions
(H x W X D) #
Std
Pkg.
Ship Wt.
(lbs.)
Cubic Feet UPC Code
MX1000XTX 18" x 8.5" x 8.25" 1 15 0.92 040072016998
MX1000XTP 16" x 8.5" x 8.25" 1 15 0.92 040072006678
MX1000XTS 	 18" x 8.5" x 8.25" 1 16 0.92 040072006685
MX1050XTX 	 18" x 8.5" x 8.25" 1 15 0.92 040072016981
MX1050XTP 16" x 8.5" x 8.25" 1 15 0.92 040072006715
MX1050XTS 18" x 8.5" x 8.25" 1 16 0.92 040072006722
MX1100XTX 18" x 8.5" x 8.25" 1 15 0.92 040072017001
MX1100XTP 16" x 8.5" x 8.25" 1 15 0.92 040072006814
MX1100XTS 18" x 8.5" x 8.25" 1 16 0.92 040072006821
MX1200XTX 18" x 8.5" x 8.25" 1 15 0.92 040072017018